
FY21 April-July Special Events:

Kindly note that all on-site events are subject to change or cancellation in accordance with city, county,

and state health guidelines. Please visit www.famsf.org/memberevents and www.famsf.org/donor-

events for up-to-date information.

April

Wednesday, April 14, 5:30 pm Art Point Extended Hours: Frida Kahlo (dY)

Wednesday, April 21, 6 pm Benefactor Viewing & Take Home Dinner: Calder-Picasso (dY)

Wednesday, April 28, 5 pm Bransten Lecture: Wangechi Mutu (YouTube)

Wednesday, April 28, 5 pm Extended Member Wednesdays: Calder-Picasso & Frida Kahlo (dY)

Thursday, April 29, 6:30–8 pm Private Viewing/Opening: Wangechi Mutu (LH)

May

Tuesday, May 4, 2–7:30 pm Legion Donor Preview Day: Pompeii & Wangechi Mutu (LH)

Wednesday, May 5, 9:30–5:15 pm Legion Member Preview Day: Pompeii & Wangechi Mutu (LH)

Thursday, May 6, 9:30–5:15 pm Legion Member Preview Day: Pompeii & Wangechi Mutu (LH)

Monday, May 10, 5pm Virtual Exhibition Tour: Calder-Picasso (Zoom)

Thursday, May 13, 5:30 pm Donor Viewing Hours: Calder-Picasso (dY)

Monday, May 17 , 11 am–3 pm Donor Viewing Hours: Pompeii & Wangechi Mutu (LH)

Thursday, May 18, 5–6 pm Virtual Member Event: Nampeyo and the Sikyátki Revival (Zoom)

Thursday, May 27, 5:30 pm–7:30 pm Donor Viewing Hours: Pompeii & Wangechi Mutu (LH)

June

Monday, June 7, 4-10 pm Bouquets to Art: Opening Preview

*Ticket purchasers only

Tuesday, June 8- Sunday, June 13 Bouquets to Art (dY)

Monday, June 21, 11 am–3 pm Donor Viewing Hours: Pompeii & Wangechi Mutu (LH)

Wednesday, June 23, 6-8pm Leadership Circle Soiree (LH)
Thursday, June 24, 5:30-7:30 pm Art Point Viewing Hours: Wangechi Mutu
Wednesday, June 30, 5:30-7:30 pm Extended Member Wednesdays: Pompeii

July
Thursday, July 15, 6–8 pm Private Viewing/Opening: Hung Liu (dY)
Thursday, July 22, 5:30 pm–7:30 pm Donor Viewing Hours: Pompeii & Wangechi Mutu (LH)
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